Multisolvent®
One solution, many applications
Scharlab The Lab Sourcing Group www.scharlab.com
Multisolvent®
Returnable
packaging
Why use Multisolvent®?
Guarantee your results

5. Keep them on record for future consultation
Multisolvent®
Ordering information
AC0310
Acetone, Multisolvent®
AC03101000 1 l 4
AC03102500 2,5 l 4
AC03104000 4 l 4
AC0310007E 7 l w
AC0310025S 25 l 0
AC0310030S 30 l U
AC0333
Acetonitrile, Multisolvent®
AC03331000 1 l 4
AC03332500 2,5 l 4
AC03334000 4 l 4
AC0333007E 7 l w
AC0333020S 20 l U
AC0333025S 25 l 0
BE0041
Benzene, Multisolvent®
BE00411000 1 l 4
BE00412500 2,5 l 4